Albert F. Rupp

(-21 Sep 1915)

Rupp. On Tuesday, September 21, 1915, at 4:30 a.m., Albert F. Rupp, beloved husband of Susie E. Rupp (nee Coster). Funeral from his late residence, 216 Rhode Island avenue northwest, on Thursday, September 23, at 2 p.m. Interment at Congressional cemetery (private). (Philadelphia papers please copy.)

The Evening Star, September 21, 1915, p. 16

Albert E. Rupp Dead

Lifelong Resident of District Was in Commission Business

Albert E. Rupp, a lifelong resident of the District of Columbia, died this morning at his home, 16 Rhode Island avenue northwest, following a long and painful illness. Mr. Rupp for many years had been in the commission business at Center market.

Funeral services are to be held from the family residence Thursday afternoon at 2 o'clock. Interment is to be at Congressional cemetery.

His wife, Mrs. Susie E. Rupp; a son, Frank C. Rupp; a daughter, Miss Pearl Rupp, and a brother, Henry F. Rupp, are living.